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Project	Officer

(PO)

HRSA	
Grants	Management	
Specialist	(GMS)

Alabama Andrea Genovesi Angie Poorman Sofia Arias Amy Glasser

Alaska Andrea Genovesi Rachael Alter Sofia Arias Amy Glasser

American Samoa Mike Ely Rachael Alter Sofia Arias Amy Glasser

Arizona Braden Green Rachael Alter Ellis Perez Birom Bah

Arkansas Jane Lo Angie Poorman Yolanda Baker Amy Glasser

California Andrea Genovesi Rachael Alter Yolanda Baker Amy Glasser

Colorado Braden Green Rachael Alter Yolanda Baker Birom Bah

Connecticut Jane Ostler Angie Poorman Ellis Perez Amy Glasser

Delaware Jane Ostler Angie Poorman Yolanda Baker Crystal Howard

District of Columbia Jane Ostler Angie Poorman Yolanda Baker Amy Glasser

Federated States of Micronesia Mike Ely Rachael Alter Sofia Arias Amy Glasser

Florida Jane Lo Angie Poorman Ellis Perez Crystal Howard

Georgia Jane Lo Angie Poorman Yolanda Baker Crystal Howard

Guam Mike Ely Rachael Alter Sofia Arias Amy Glasser

Hawaii Mike Ely Rachael Alter Sofia Arias Amy Glasser

Idaho Braden Green Rachael Alter Yolanda Baker Crystal Howard

Illinois Jane Ostler Lisa Gray Yolanda Baker Birom Bah

Indiana Jane Ostler Lisa Gray Yolanda Baker Amy Glasser

Iowa Braden Green Angie Poorman Yolanda Baker Crystal Howard

Kansas Braden Green Rachael Alter Yolanda Baker Crystal Howard

Kentucky Andrea Genovesi Lisa Gray Melissa Esmero Crystal Howard

Louisiana Jane Lo Angie Poorman Melissa Esmero Amy Glasser

Maine Jane Ostler Angie Poorman Ellis Perez Crystal Howard

Maryland Jane Lo Angie Poorman Sofia Arias Amy Glasser
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Massachusetts Jane Ostler Angie Poorman Ellis Perez Crystal Howard

Michigan Jane Ostler Lisa Gray Yolanda Baker Crystal Howard

Minnesota Braden Green Rachael Alter Melissa Esmero Amy Glasser

Mississippi Jane Lo Angie Poorman Yolanda Baker Amy Glasser

Missouri Jane Ostler Lisa Gray Yolanda Baker Crystal Howard

Montana Braden Green Rachael Alter Ellis Perez Birom Bah

Nebraska Braden Green Rachael Alter Yolanda Baker Crystal Howard

Nevada Braden Green Rachael Alter Yolanda Baker Amy Glasser

New Hampshire Jane Ostler Angie Poorman Ellis Perez Crystal Howard

New Jersey Andrea Genovesi Angie Poorman Yolanda Baker Crystal Howard

New Mexico Braden Green Rachael Alter Ellis Perez Crystal Howard

New York Andrea Genovesi Angie Poorman Sofia Arias Amy Glasser

North Carolina Mike Ely Angie Poorman Yolanda Baker Denise Boyer

North Dakota Braden Green Rachael Alter Yolanda Baker Birom Bah

Northern Mariana Islands Mike Ely Rachael Alter Sofia Arias Denise Boyer

Ohio Jane Ostler Lisa Gray Yolanda Baker Denise Boyer

Oklahoma Jane Lo Angie Poorman Yolanda Baker Denise Boyer

Oregon Andrea Genovesi Rachael Alter Melissa Esmero Denise Boyer

Palau Mike Ely Rachael Alter Sofia Arias Denise Boyer

Pennsylvania Jane Lo Lisa Gray Melissa Esmero Denise Boyer

Puerto Rico Braden Green Rachael Alter Sofia Arias Denise Boyer

Rhode Island Jane Ostler Angie Poorman Ellis Perez Denise Boyer

South Carolina Jane Lo Angie Poorman Melissa Esmero Denise Boyer

South Dakota Braden Green Rachael Alter Melissa Esmero Denise Boyer

Tennessee Jane Lo Angie Poorman Melissa Esmero Denise Boyer

Texas Mike Ely Angie Poorman Melissa Esmero Denise Boyer

Utah Braden Green Rachael Alter Melissa Esmero Denise Boyer
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Vermont Jane Ostler Angie Poorman Ellis Perez Denise Boyer

Virgin Islands Mike Ely Angie Poorman Sofia Arias Denise Boyer

Virginia Jane Ostler Angie Poorman Melissa Esmero Denise Boyer

Washington Andrea Genovesi Rachael Alter Melissa Esmero Denise Boyer

West Virginia Jane Lo Angie Poorman Yolanda Baker Denise Boyer

Wisconsin Jane Ostler Rachael Alter Melissa Esmero Denise Boyer

Wyoming Braden Green Rachael Alter Melissa Esmero Denise Boyer



Name Organization Email Phone
Amy Glasser HRSA/GMS aglasser@hrsa.gov (301) 443-3999

Andrea Genovesi NEDARC Andrea.Genovesi@hsc.utah.edu (801) 213-3204

Angie Poorman EIIC angela.poorman@austin.utexas.edu (814) 571-3206

Birom Bah HRSA/GMS bbah@hrsa.gov (301) 287- 2624

Braden Green NEDARC Braden.Green@hsc.utah.edu (801) 587-7368

Crystal Howard HRSA/GMS CHoward@hrsa.gov (301) 443-3844

Denise Boyer HRSA/GMS dboyer@hrsa.gov (301) 594-4256

Eillis Perez HRSA/PO eperez@hrsa.gov (240) 463-3955

Jane Lo NEDARC Jane.Lo@hsc.utah.edu (801) 213-7387

Jane Ostler NEDARC Jane.Ostler@hsc.utah.edu (801) 213-3209

Lisa Gray EIIC lisa.gray@austin.utexas.edu (812) 449-1509

Melissa Esmero HRSA/PO mesmero@hrsa.gov
(301) 945-9389
(240) 381-8755 cell

Michael Ely NEDARC Michael.ely@hsc.utah.edu (801) 585-9761

Rachael Alter EIIC alter@nasemso.org (208) 949-8630

Sofia Arias HRSA/PO sarias@hrsa.gov (203) 918-6498

Yolanda Baker HRSA/PO ybaker@hrsa.gov (301) 710-3316

Contact	Information




